SMI AG  •  Steinerberg 8  •  4780 - St. Vith / BELGIUM
Tel.: +32 80/227 292   •   info@sutures.be
For quality
&
safety
Product highlights
   Secure and quick haemostasis, stops bleeding effectively -

   Biocompatible and non pyrogenic, non-toxic, non-allergenic,
   non-immunogenic
   Totally absorbed in 3-4 weeks, leaves no residue and encapsulation
M
M
 Z
H
-V
1.
0-
EN
COMPOSITION:
Sterile absorbable knitted fabric prepared by the controlled oxidation
of regenerated cellulose
SMI-CEL STANDARD Unit Order number
1.25 cm x 5 cm white 12 pc. ZHCS012050
5 cm x 7.5 cm white 12 pc. ZHCS050075
5.1 cm x 35.6 cm white 12 pc. ZHCS051356
7.5 cm x 10 cm white 12 pc. ZHCS075100
10 cm x 20 cm white 12 pc. ZHCS100200
SMI-CEL KNIT Unit Order number
2.6 cm x 2.6 cm white 12 pc. ZHCK026026
7.6 cm x 10.2 cm white 12 pc. ZHCK076102
15.2 cm x 22.9 cm white 12 pc. ZHCK152229
10.2 x 10.2 cm white 12 pc. ZHCK102102
SMI-CEL FIBRIL Unit Order number
2.6 cm x 5.1 cm white 10 pc. ZHCF026051
5.1 cm x 10.2 cm white 10 pc. ZHCF051102
10.2 cm x 10.2 cm white 10 pc. ZHCF102102
S M I - C E L
A B S O R B A B L E  H E M O S T A T
O X I D I Z E D  R E G E N E R A T E D  C E L L U L O S E
INDICATIONS: